MARINE & OFFSHORE CABLES
M
ARINE &
OFFSHORE CABLES
64 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Ultra Performance Flexible Rubber
Industrial / Marine Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C

@ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)  Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
COMPLIES ONLY TO IEC 60092-350. CORE COLOURS: BLACK NUMBERED + GRN/YEL
MLCON03/1.0BKG2 3 x 1.0 32 x 0.20 8.5 – 11.0  143  18 46.800
MLCON04/1.0BKG2 4 x 1.0 32 x 0.20 9.5 – 12.0  166  16 46.800
MLCON05/1.0BKG2 5 x 1.0 32 x 0.20 10.0 – 13.5  214  14 46.800
MLCON07/1.0BKG2 7 x 1.0 32 x 0.20 11.5 – 14.5  252  12 46.800
MLCON12/1.0BKG2 12 x 1.0 32 x 0.20 16.0 – 20.0  401  12 46.800
MLCON19/1.0BKG2 19 x 1.0 32 x 0.20 18.5 – 23.5  591  12 46.800
COMPLIES TO AS/NZS 5000.1, IEC 60092-350 & H07RN-F TYPE
ML02/1.5BKG2 2 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.5 – 12.4  176  25 30.000
ML02/2.5BKG2 2 x 2.5 50/0.25 11.0 – 13.7  224  33 16.400
ML02/4.0BKG2 2 x 4.0 56/0.30 11.8 – 15.1  292  44 10.200
ML02/6.0BKG2 2 x 6.0 84/0.30 13.1 – 16.8  377  56 6.800
ML02/10.0BKG2 2 x 10.0 80/0.40 17.7 – 22.6  695  67 4.050
ML02/16.0BKG2 2 x 16.0 128/0.40 20.2 – 25.7  907  89 2.550
ML03/1.5BKG2 3 x 1.5 30/0.25 10.5 – 13.2  209  21 30.000
ML03/2.5BKG2 3 x 2.5 50/0.25 11.5 – 14.6  268  29 16.400
ML03/4.0BKG2 3 x 4.0 56/0.30 12.7 – 16.2  349  37 10.200
ML03/6.0BKG2 3 x 6.0 84/0.30 14.1 – 18.0  454  47 6.800
ML03/10.0BKG2 3 x 10.0 80/0.40 19.1 – 24.4  847  67 4.050
ML03/16.0BKG2 3 x 16.0 128/0.40 21.8 – 27.6  1117  89 2.550
ML04/1.5BKG2 4 x 1.5 30/0.25 11.5 – 14.5  256  21 30.000
ML04/2.5BKG2 4 x 2.5 50/0.25 13.5 – 16.0  330  29 16.400
ML04/4.0BKG2 4 x 4.0 56/0.30 14.0 – 17.9  433  37 10.200
ML04/6.0BKG2 4 x 6.0 84/0.30 15.7 – 20.0  574  47 6.800
ML04/10.0BKG2 4 x 10.0 80/0.40 20.9 – 26.5  1036  67 4.050
ML04/16.0BKG2 4 x 16.0 128/0.40 23.8 – 30.1  1376  89 2.550
ML04/25.0BKG2 4 x 25.0 200/0.40 28.9 – 36.6  2030  119 1.610
ML04/35.0BKG2 4 x 35.0 280/0.40 32.5 – 41.1  2618  149 1.170
ML04/50.0BKG2 4 x 50.0 400/0.40 37.7 – 47.5  3611  187 0.868
ML05/1.5BKG2 5 x 1.5 30/0.25 11.5 – 14.3  298  21 30.000
ML05/2.5BKG2 5 x 2.5 50/0.25 13.0 – 15.9  384  29 16.400
ML05/4.0BKG2 5 x 4.0 56/0.30 14.5 – 17.5  514  37 10.200
ML05/6.0BKG2 5 x 6.0 84/0.30 15.6 – 19.9  680  47 6.800
ML05/10.0BKG2 5 x 10.0 80/0.40 17.5 – 22.2  1214  67 4.050
ML05/16.0BKG2 5 x 16.0 128/0.40 22.9 – 29.1  1633  89 2.550
ML05/25.0BKG2 5 x 25.0 200/0.40 26.4 – 33.3  2401  119 1.610
ML05/35.0BKG2 5 x 35.0 280/0.40 32.0 – 40.4  3077  149 1.170
ML05/50.0BKG2 5 x 50.0 400/0.40 35.7 – 45.1  4293  187 0.868
ML07/1.5BKG2 7 x 1.5 30/0.25 14.7 – 18.7  358  15 30.000
ML07/2.5BKG2 7 x 2.5 50/0.25 24.5 – 28.0  920  20 16.400
ML12/1.5BKG2 12 x 1.5 30/0.25 17.1 – 21.8  474  15 30.000
ML12/2.5BKG2 12 x 2.5 50/0.25 27.5 – 31.3  1226  20 16.400
ML19/1.5BKG2 19 x 1.5 30/0.25 20.5 – 23.7  1304  15 30.000